India Contact:
Life Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd.
306, Aggarwal City Mall, Opposite M2K Pitampura, Delhi – 110034 (INDIA). Ph: +91-11-42208000, 42208111, 42208222, Mobile:
+91-9810521400, Fax: +91-11-42208444
Email: customerservice@lifetechindia.com Website: www.lifetechindia.com
Extracellular Matrix Coated (ECM) Coated Plastic Ware
Cultured endothelial cells secrete large amounts of extracellular matrix (ECM) onto the
plastic surface during their In Vitro proliferation. This ECM is similar in its chemical
composition and organization to naturally occurring basement membranes upon which
cells migrate, proliferate and differentiate In Vivo. Thus, disposable plastic ware coated
with ECM mimics the In Vivo environment under In Vitro experimental conditions.
Studies carried out over the past decade have indicated that anchorage-dependent
cells growing on ECM have a higher proliferation rate, undergo more efficient plating,
reach a higher saturation density, exhibit lower requirements for serum and growth
factors, and express differentiated functions. In addition, it has also been shown that ECM
can promote organ functions In Vitro.
All ECM-coated tissue culture ware products are provided in the form of sterile dry plastic
ware ready for use.
The manufacturing process is controlled by a strict quality control system to provide
complete standardization of products.
Storage: 2-8ºC
Catalogue No. Product
E-TCP-35 Tissue Culture Dishes 35mm
E-TCP-60 Tissue Culture Dishes 60mm
E-TCP-90 Tissue Culture Dishes 90mm
E-TCF-25 Tissue Culture Flasks 25cm
E-TCF-80 Tissue Culture Flasks 80cm
E-TCMT-F Microtiter 96-Well Plate (flat)
E-TCMW-4 4-Well Plate
E-TCMW-6 6-Well Plate
E-TCMW-12 12-Well Plate
E-TCMW-24 24-Well Plate
E-TCCS-P22 Coverslips (round) 22mm
E-TC-M-12 Eight 12mm Filters in 24-Well Plate
E-TC-M-30 Four 12mm Filters in 6-Well Plate
E-TC-IF-13 Four 13mm Coverslips in 4-Well
Plate
India Contact:
Life Technologies (India) Pvt. Ltd.
306, Aggarwal City Mall, Opposite M2K Pitampura, Delhi – 110034 (INDIA). Ph: +91-11-42208000, 42208111, 42208222, Mobile: